‘ Time ‘
7:30-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

Monday

Drop Off
Shirah
Snack
Morning Meeting
Judaics
Teva
Relax and Story Time
Fun Bus
Centers
Lunch
Clean Up/Quiet Reading
Nap
Wake Up/Snack
Music and Movement
Playground
Dance

Quiet Play/Pick Up

Tuesday

Drop Off
Shirah
Snack
Morning Meeting
Judaics
Teva
Playground
Relax and Story Time
Centers
Lunch
Clean Up/Quiet Reading
Nap
Wake Up/Snack
Music and Movement
Playground
Relax and Story Time

Quiet Play/Pick Up

Wednesday

Drop Off
Shirah
Snack
Morning Meeting
Judaics
Teva
Playground
Relax and Story Time
Centers
Lunch
Clean Up/Quiet Reading
Nap
Wake Up/Snack
Music and Movement
Playground
Relax and Story Time

Quiet Play/Pick Up

Thursday Friday
Drop Off Drop Off
Shirah Shirah
Snack Snack

Morning Meeting Morning Meeting

Judaics Weekly Mitzva
Teva Centers
Playground Playground

Relax and Story Time Relax and Story Time

Centers Lunch

Lunch Shabbat

Clean Up/Quiet Reading Challach
Nap Nap

Wake Up/Snack Wake Up/Snack

Music and Movement Music and Movement

Preparing for

Playground Shabbat/Pick up

Relax and Story Time
Quiet Play/Pick Up

During rainly or hot weather we will play in the Youth
Moadon and Social Hall.




