Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30-8:30	Drop Off	Drop Off	Drop Off	Drop Off	Drop Off
8:30-8:45	Shirah	Shirah	Shirah	Shirah	Shirah
8:45-9:00	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
9:00-9:30	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting
9:30-10:00	Judaics	Judaics	Judaics	Judaics	Weekly Mitzva
10:00-10:30	Teva	Teva	Teva	Teva	Centers
10:30-11:00	Relax and Story Time	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground
11:00-11:15	Fun Bus	Relax and Story Time	Relax and Story Time	Relax and Story Time	Relax and Story Time
11:15-12:00	Centers	Centers	Centers	Centers	Lunch
12:00-12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Shabbat
12:30-1:00	Clean Up/Quiet Reading	Clean Up/Quiet Reading	Clean Up/Quiet Reading	Clean Up/Quiet Reading	Challach
1:00-3:00	Nap	Nap	Nap	Nap	Nap
3:00-3:30	Wake Up/Snack	Wake Up/Snack	Wake Up/Snack	Wake Up/Snack	Wake Up/Snack
3:30-4:00	Music and Movement	Music and Movement	Music and Movement	Music and Movement	Music and Movement
4:00-4:30	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground	Preparing for Shabbat/Pick up
4:30-5:00	Dance	Relax and Story Time	Relax and Story Time	Relax and Story Time	
5:00-5:30	Quiet Play/Pick Up	Quiet Play/Pick Up	Quiet Play/Pick Up	Quiet Play/Pick Up	
				During rainly or hot weathe Moadon and	. ,